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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1128 (KJ) / 270 (Kcal) 846 (KJ) / 202 (Kcal)
Fat 14.1g 10.6g
(of which Saturates) 7.9g 5.9g
Carbohydrate 30.4g 22.8g
(of which Sugars) 27.5g 20.6g
Fibre 1.3g 1g
Protein 4.7g 3.5g
Sodium
Salt 0.13g 0.1g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Cadbury

EAN: 4025500278342

Manufacturer Address

Cadbury Flake with a Cadbury Milk Chocolate Dessert 75g

Water, Milk Chocolate (28%) (MILK, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier (E442) Flavourings), 
Concentrated Skimmed MILK, Sugar, Palm Oil, CREAM, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Modified Maize Starch, Emulsifier (E471), Pork Gelatine, Dried 
Whey (from MILK), Stabilisers (Pectin, E412), Dried Glucose Syrup, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrates), Salt

CONTAINS: MILK 
MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, NUTS

Milk chocolate dessert with milk chocolate pieces.

Any Queries or Comments, write to us at Customer Relations
UK:
Müller,
TF9 3SQ.

Ireland:
Müller Dairy Ireland Ltd,
8th Floor,
Block E Iveagh Court,
Harcourt Road,
Dublin 2.

Per 75g pot

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep refrigerated
Do not freeze


